English Language Arts

Appendix B: Grades 6-8 Text Exemplars

Quantity ISBN
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9780553212754
9780553211283
9780312367558
9780689829833
9780064400855
9780140384512
9780679843368
9780140557398
9780679738565
9780553494839

9780822210597
9780822203070

9780140556124
9780486285535
9780486415826

9781593080501
9780486278087
9780486275505
9780486280578
9780544582569
9781556591600
9780811807586

9780807842300

Gardner's Book Service
16461 N 25th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85023

English Language Arts
Appendix B:Grades 6-8 Text Exemplars

Title

Stories

Little Women

Adventures of Tom Sawyer
Wrinkle in Time

Dark is Rising

Dragonwings

Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry
People Could Fly

Tale of the Mandarin Ducks
Woman Hollering Creek (contains "Eleven")
Black Ships Before Troy

Author

Alcott, Louisa May
Twain, Mark
L'Engle, Madeleine
Cooper, Susan
Yep, Lawrence
Taylor, Mildred D
Hamilton, Virginia
Paterson, Katherine
Cisneros, Sandra
Sutcliff, Rosemary

Drama
Sorry, Wrong Number & The Hitch Hiker
Diary of Anne Frank (Play Form)

Fletcher, Lucille
Goodrich, Frances

Poetry
Paul Revere's Ride Longfellow, Henry Wad
100 Best-Loved Poems (contains "O Captain, My Capt: Smith, Phillip
Jabberwocky and Other Poems Carroll, Lewis

Twelfth Song of Thunder

Collected Poems of Emily Dickinson
Early Poems

Road Not Taken and Other Poems
Chicago Poems

I, Too, Sing America

Book of Questions

Dickinson, Emily
Yeats, William Butler
Frost, Robert
Sandburg, Carl
Clinton, Catherine
Neruda, Pablo

Gary Soto: New and Selected Poems Soto, Gary
Poems for My Librarian, Mrs. Long

Informational Texts: English Language Arts

Adams-Jefferson Letters Adams, John

Binding

Mass Market
Mass Market
Mass Market
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Mass Market

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Retail

$5.95
$5.95
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$13.00
$7.99
$15.00
$7.99

$10.00
$10.00

$6.99
$4.00
$3.00
NL
$7.95
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$9.99
$14.00
$15.95
NL

$37.50

602-863-6000

fax 602-863-2400

800-851-6001

www.gbsbooks.com

School
Price

$4.17
$4.17
$4.89
$5.59
$5.59
$6.29
$9.10
$5.59
$10.50
$5.59

$9.50
$9.50

$4.89
$3.40
$2.55

$6.36
$3.40
$2.55
$2.55
$6.99
$11.20
$12.76

$31.88

Extended
Cost

$4.17
$4.17
$4.89
$5.59
$5.59
$6.29
$9.10
$5.59
$10.50
$5.59

$9.50
$9.50

$4.89
$3.40
$2.55

$6.36
$3.40
$2.55
$2.55
$6.99
$11.20
$12.76

$31.88
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9780486284996
9780141442068
9780062668264
9780140053203

9780880801447
9780805077643

9780439203074

9780670035359
9780786886203
9780823421954

9780395316689
9780486473178
9780805062991
9780471315704
9780767906999
9780679740391

Gardner's Book Service
16461 N 25th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85023

Title Author

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass Douglass, Frederick
Blood, Toil, Tears and Sweat: The Great Speeches Churchill, Winston
Harriet Tubman: Conductor on the Underground Railro: Petry, Ann

Travels With Charley: In Search of America Steinbeck, John

Informational Texts: History/Social Studies
Constitution of the United States

Night to Remember Lord, Walter
Short Walk Around the Pyramids & Through Worlds of . Isaacson, Philip
Great Fire Murphy, Jim
Vincent Van Gogh: Portrait of an Artist
This Land Was Made for You and Me
Words We Live By

Freedom Walkers

Patridge, Elizabeth
Monk, Linda R
Freedman, Russell

Informational Texts: Science, Mathematics, Technical Subjects
Cathedral: The Story of Its Construction Macaulay, David
Building of Manhattan Mackay, Donald
Number Devil: A Mathematical Adventure
Math Trek: Adventures in the Math Zone Peterson, Ivars
Geeks: How Two Lost Boys Rode the Internet Out of Id Katz, Jon
Evolution of Useful Things Petroski, Henry
Geology : UXL Encyclopedia of Science
Astronomy and Space

New Book of Popular Science

Invasive Plant Inventory (online resource)

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.

Enzensberger, Hans M:

Binding
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Hardcover
Paperback

Hardcover
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Retail
$3.00
$18.00
$7.99
$13.00

$3.00
$15.99
(OR]
$12.99
(ON]|
$21.99
$18.99
$14.95

$11.99
$14.95
$22.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.95
NL
OoP
(ON]|

http://www.cal-ipc.org/ip/inventory/weedlist.php

602-863-6000

fax 602-863-2400

800-851-6001

www.gbsbooks.com

School
Price
$2.55

$12.60
$5.59
$9.10

$3.00
$11.19

$9.09

$15.39
$13.29
$10.63

$8.39
$12.71
$17.60
$12.80
$11.20
$11.87

Subtotal

Extended
Cost
$2.55

$12.60
$5.59
$9.10

$3.00
$11.19

$9.09

$15.39
$13.29
$10.63

$8.39
$12.71
$17.60
$12.80
$11.20
$11.87

$336.03
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